185
MTN2
STT1
MTL2
STT2
STT3MTL1
MTN1
Soldering Tips for Soldering Irons, Series Mini 2000
SOLDERING IRONS & ACCESSORIES, SERIES MINI 2000
Soldering Irons, Series Mini 2000
Weight Shelf
Type Code No. Watts Volts Hz g Pack
WM12 0056811199 12 230 50 215 6
WM12L 0056812199 12 230 50 215 6
2012 (GB) 0056811299 12 230 50 195 6
WM15L 0056813199 15 230 50 215 6
WM15L12 0056810099 15 12 AC/DC 145 6
2015 (GB) 0056814299 15 230 50 198 6
WM20 0056815199 20 230 50 220 6
WM20L 0056816199 20 230 50 220 6
2020 (GB) 0056815299 20 230 50 200 6
For Width Nickel Iron-Plated Shelf
Soldering Iron Type Code No. mm Plated “Longlife” Pack
WM12 MTN1 0054301099 0,65/2,4 x 6
WM20 MTN2 0054301199 2,4/3,5 x 6
WM12L,WM15L MTL1 0054301299 2,0 x 6
WM20L MTL2 0054301399 3,5 x 6
2012 (GB) STT1 0054329599 0,25 x 6
2015 (GB) STT2 0054329699 2,0 x 6
2020 (GB) STT3 0054329799 3,5 x 6
(Tips STT = 3 pcs./all tips are packed on card)
• Specifically designed for the electronic hobbyist.
• Lightweight iron, perfectly balanced, with an ergonomically
designed handle.
• Available in 12, 15 and 20 Watts plus a 12 Volt version with
15 Watts for connecting to a car battery.
• Type WM12 fitted with nickel-plated tip, width 2,4 mm
• Type WM12L fitted with iron-plated “Longlife” tip, width 2,0 mm
• Type 2012 fitted with nickel-plated tip, width 0,65 mm
• Type WM15L and WM15L12 fitted with iron-plated “Longlife” tip, width 2,0 mm
• Type 2015 fitted with nickel-plated tip, width 2,0 mm
• Type WM20 and 2020 fitted with nickel-plated tip, width 3,5 mm
• WM20L fitted with iron-plated “Longlife” tip, width 3,5 mm
Administrator
PEWA